D-120
D
IN
S
T
R
U
M

Accepts entries into memory and
updates outputs.
CURRENT (mA)
Input/output for current.
	 Model No.		 Description
	 PCL-PMA		 Pressure module adaptor (one required for pressure)
	 PCL-ACA		 120 Vac adaptor
AccessorIES
* For all ranges consult sales.
One PCL-PMA adaptor required for use of pressure modules.
Note: Gauge, absolute and compound types are isolated and accept any media compatible with 316 SS. Vacuum and differential types are
compatible with pressure media that are clean, dry, non-corrosive air or gas.
Comes complete with test leads, protective rubber boot, 1 Type K thermocouple with cable, 4 “AA” alkaline batteries, calibration certificate and
operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PCL1200, high-accuracy multifunction calibrator. For pressure applications, order one PCL-PMA (required) plus the
modules required. Example: PCL-PMA, pressure module adaptor, PCL-PM030G, 0 to 30 psig pressure module.
PCL-ACA-EU, 230 vac 50 Hz European adaptor/charger.
PCL-ACA-J, 120 vac 60 Hz Japan adaptor/charger
PCL-ACA-UK, 230 vac 50 Hz UK adaptor/charger
	 To Order
	 Model No.		 Description
	 PCL1200 		 High-accuracy multifunction calibrator
	 Modules – Most PopULar Ranges*
	 MODEL NO.		  Parameter Range Gauge psig 	 Accuracy	 OverPressure
	 PCL-PM030G		  0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) 	 ±0.025% 	 300%
	 PCL-PM050G		  0 to 50 (0 to 3.5 bar) 	 ±0.03% 	 300%
	 PCL-PM100G		  0 to 100 (0 to 7 bar) 	 ±0.025% 	 300%
	 PCL-PM300G		  0 to 300 (0 to 20 bar) 	 ±0.025% 	 200%
	 PCL-PM1KG		  0 to 1000 (0 to 70 bar) 	 ±0.05% 	 200%
	 PCL-PM3KG		  0 to 3000 (0 to 200 bar) 	 ±0.1% 	 200%
	 PCL-PM5KG		  0 to 5000 (0 to 340 bar) 	 ±0.1% 	 200%
	 PCL-PM015VAC		  0 to -15 (0 to -1 mbar) 	 ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 	 300%
	 PCL-PM015A		  0 to 15 (0 to 1 bar) absolute	 ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 	 300%
	 PCL-PM030A		  0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) absolute	 ±0.025% 	 300%
	 PCL-PM015C		  -15 to 15 (-1 to 1 bar) 	 ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 	 300%
	 PCL-PM030C		  -15 to 30 (-1 to 2 bar) 	 ±0.025%, ±0.0025 psi 	 300%
	 PCL-PM030D		  0 to 30 (0 to 2 bar) differential	 ±0.025% 	 300%